1. kolo M-SsAZ juniorov, dorastu a mladsieho ziactva

(199) 60m prekazky [76,2cm] - Mladsie zZiacky :: Beh A

#  Sté. Meno

BODIKOVA Jana
FRLICKOVA Laura
ALTANIOVA Simona
SEMENIKOVA Lara
BIELIKOVA Natélia
DURANOVA Nikola
JANOSIKOVA Chiara
KUBICOVA Karolina

0 N ot N

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 08.05.2019 10:10

Banska Bystrica 08.05.2019

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 29. 3. 2024 o 9:02

Nar.

21.03.2006
15.01.2007
17.07.2006
24.03.2006
10.01.2006
24.10.2006
06.09.2006
26.09.2006

Klub / Krajina

MAC REDOX Lucenec
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AO Olympia Povazskéa Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

MSk Ziar nad Hronom
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
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SB

19,42
13,47
13,01
12,49
10,91
12,94
13,15
13,91

PB

13,35
13,47
13,01
12,49
10,91
12,58
13,15
13,71

Start
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